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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 116.01 21. Chris Warren 53 SSP S EX USA A44058

2 134.34 7. Christopher Dyer 57 SSP MI SS USA A233517

3 155.13 20. Joe Belson 50 SSP - MM USA A960497

4 157.20 9. James Mitcham 31 SSP - MM USA A189920

5 161.59 8. Dan Wells 79 SSP - UN USA

6 163.68 17. David Sabal 51 SSP S MIR MM USA A692380

7 178.85 18. Chris Spangler 72 SSP LE UN USA

8 185.88 5. George Masciarelli 91 SSP - NV USA A504769

9 194.84 15. Jeffrey Lowery 17 SSP - UN USA A397996

10 198.57 3. Doug Longshore 65 SSP - MM USA A49027

11 257.73 22. Lin Tenne 108 SSP MI UN USA

12 261.01 16. Xavier Fountain 91 SSP J UN USA

13 868.04 10. Star Sharp 241 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 189.46 4. Curt Coalson 63 ESP MIR LE UN USA A493472

2 193.36 13. Angela DeBono 41 ESP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 273.53 24. Robert Cannady 84 CDP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 129.43 1. Lee Turner 34 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 174.79 27. Joshua Pitcher 88 CCP MI UN USA A653560

3 186.86 19. Andy Flores 64 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

4 194.04 12. MIKE DEBONO 96 CCP S MM USA A31445

5 313.87 14. Roger Clark 67 CCP S UN USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 319.37 26. DAVID BOYD 52 REV S MM USA A153980

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 193.36 13. Angela DeBono 41 ESP L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 129.43 1. Lee Turner 34 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

2 163.68 17. David Sabal 51 SSP S MIR MM USA A692380

3 186.86 19. Andy Flores 64 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

4 189.46 4. Curt Coalson 63 ESP MIR LE UN USA A493472

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 134.34 7. Christopher Dyer 57 SSP MI SS USA A233517

2 174.79 27. Joshua Pitcher 88 CCP MI UN USA A653560

3 257.73 22. Lin Tenne 108 SSP MI UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

JUNIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 261.01 16. Xavier Fountain 91 SSP J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 13:10

LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 178.85 18. Chris Spangler 72 SSP LE UN USA

2 189.46 4. Curt Coalson 63 ESP MIR LE UN USA A493472

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 116.01 21. Chris Warren 53 SSP S EX USA A44058

2 129.43 1. Lee Turner 34 CCP S MIR SS USA A53828

3 163.68 17. David Sabal 51 SSP S MIR MM USA A692380

4 194.04 12. MIKE DEBONO 96 CCP S MM USA A31445

5 313.87 14. Roger Clark 67 CCP S UN USA A31749

6 319.37 26. DAVID BOYD 52 REV S MM USA A153980

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 9-10-16 - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 186.86 19. Andy Flores 64 CCP SS MIR MM USA A11320

Disqualified (DQ)


